
 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

____________________________) 

 

Defendant(s)             hereby 18 

designates:                      , whose address  19 

is            , and whose telephone 

number is     

20 

, and whose email address is        

as said Defendant’s Designee to receive service of all future notices, determinations, requests, demands, 

objections, reports and other papers and processes to be served upon said defendant(s) or delivered to said 

defendant(s) herein. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 

A copy hereof has been served upon the Watermaster herein, by mail, on             

      , 20 . 27 

28  

Frederic A. Fudacz,  State Bar #050546 
Alfred E. Smith, State Bar #186257   EXEMPT FROM FILING FEES 
Nossaman LLP     GOVERNMENT CODE 6103 
777 South Figueroa Street, 34th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA  90017 
(213) 612-7800 Office 
(213) 612-7801 
 
Attorney for Main San Gabriel Basin Watermaster 

UPPER SAN GABRIEL VALLEY )   CASE NO.:  C 924128 
MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT    ) 
     ) 
  Plaintiff  )    DESIGNEE TO RECEIVE FUTURE 
       vs.   )  NOTICES FOR AND ON BEHALF OF 
     )        DEFENDANT(S) 
CITY OF ALHAMBRA, ET AL, ) 
     ) 
  Defendants  ) 
     ) 

Change of Designee - 1 

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
Steven O'Neill�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
2659 Townsgate Road, Suite 226, Westlake Village, CA 91361�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
805-495-4770�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
soneill@awattorneys.com�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
April 21�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
22�



 1 

Executed under penalties of perjury at     , California, this 2 

    day of    , 20 . 3 

4  

              5 

6  

              7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

 

 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Change of Designee - 2 

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
Westlake Village�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
21�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
April�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
22�

mtucker_ALWY
FreeText
Steven O'Neill�

mtucker_ALWY�




