1	Frederic A. Fudacz, State Bar #050546Alfred E. Smith, State Bar #186257EXEMPT FROM FILING FEES			
2 3	Nossaman LLPGOVERNMENT CODE 6103777 South Figueroa Street, 34th Floor			
	Los Angeles, CA 90017 (213) 612-7800 Office (213) 612-7801			
4				
5 6	Attorney for Main San Gabriel Basin Watermaster			
0 7	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA			
8	FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES			
	FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES			
9				
10	UPPER SAN GABRIEL VALLEY) CASE NO.: C 924128			
11	MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT))			
12	Plaintiff) DESIGNEE TO RECEIVE FUTURE vs.) NOTICES FOR AND ON BEHALF OF			
13) DEFENDANT(S)			
14	CITY OF ALHAMBRA, ET AL,)			
15	Defendants)			
16	}			
17				
18	Defendant(s) Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District hereby			
19	designates: Steven O'Neill , whose address			
20	is2659 Townsgate Road, Suite 226, Westlake Village, CA 91361, and whose telephone			
21	number is <u>805-495-4770</u> , and whose email address is <u>soneill@awattorneys.com</u>			
22	as said Defendant's Designee to receive service of all future notices, determinations, requests, demands,			
23	objections, reports and other papers and processes to be served upon said defendant(s) or delivered to said			
24	defendant(s) herein.			
25				
26	A copy hereof has been served upon the Watermaster herein, by mail, on			
27	April 21 , 20 <u>22</u> .			
28				

1			
2	Ex	ecuted under penalties of p	perjury at Westlake Village , California, this
3	21	day of April	, 20 <u>22</u> .
4			Soneill
5			
6			Steven O'Neill
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			